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Full Phase Q&A Session #1
Attendee List

First Name Last Name Email
Angel Yin angel.yin@ride.co
Annmarie Rodgers annmarie.rodgers@arb.ca.gov
Ava Y. ava.Yaghoobirad@arb.ca.gov
Bang Yong Lo
Bo Yang boy@phoenixmotorcars.com
Carlotta Harlan
Caroline Rodier cjrodier@ucdavis.edu
Catrina Olson colson@cityofgrassvalley.com
Chad Monk cmonk@nhfca.org
Chamberlain Segrest chamberlain-segrest@scusd.edu
Clare Eberle clare.eberle@lacity.org
Courtney Halgren
Daniel Kim
Dave Severy dsevery@transformca.org
Deborah Elliott delliott@cityofnapa.org
Diana Bustos dbustos@cityheightscdc.org
Emily Stephens estephens@trccompanies.com
emily Peck emily.peck@ecoact.org
Eric Weiss eweiss@parwlc.com
Gina ONeal goneal@airquality.org
Hanna Stelmakhovych hstelmakhovych@ca-ilg.org
Jade Kim
Jeff Tillman contact@livingbetterlives.org
Jennifer Khy jennifer@miocar.org
jesse ramirez jramirez@cityheightscdc.org
Krista Glotzbach krista@ridewithvia.com
Leilani Viramontes Leilani.Viramontes@arb.ca.gov
Lidia Henderson lidia.henderson@wri.org
Loretta Ellard
Matthew Juchniewicz matthew.juchniewicz@ycoe.org
Megan LeNoue
Nikita Sinha nsinha@ca-ilg.org
Paul Haugen Marblesp1@gmail.com
Piet Canin pcanin@ecoact.org
Richard Falcon richardfalcon@att.net
Robert Sarmiento robert.sarmiento@dcd.cccounty.us
rosa olascoaga rolascoaga@cityheightscdc.org



FY 2022-23 Planning, CMIS, and STEP Request for Applications

Page 2

First Name Last Name Email
Sofia Kyle s.kyle@fehrandpeers.com
Susannah Song songsiyu0522@gmail.com
Ted Pelecky ted.pelecky@evolve-communities.org
Tim Taylor
Yaneth Mora Lopez
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